



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		822195A 1	HOUSING ASSEMBLY	1		
2		822195T	HOUSING-Control	1		
3	24	16882	SPRING	6		
4		822977	ROLLER	1		
5	23	74647	BUSHING	1		
6	87	822198A 1	SWITCH ASSEMBLY-Neutral Ste	1		
7	30	38785	BALL-Steel	2		
8	53	822976	RING-Retaining	1		
9	43	822200 1	GEAR-Shift	1		
10	24	822203	SPRING	1		
11		822204	SHAFT-Throttle Only	1		
12	17	822205	PIN-Shift Gear	1		
13		822196A 1	ARM ASSEMBLY-Shift	1		
14		822978A 1	SUPPORT ASSEMBLY-Shaft	1		
15	10	824831	SCREW (#10-32 x .625)	4		
16		822206A 2	ARM ASSEMBLY-Throttle	1		
17		822202A 2	SHAFT KIT-Handle	1		
18		NSS	ROLLER-Throttle Plate	1		
19		NSS	BOLT-Shoulder (Special)	2		
20		NSS	PLATE	1		
21		NSS	BACK PLATE	1		
22	10	824831	SCREW (#10-32 x .625)	3		
23	12	24676	WASHER	1		
24	10	822213 1	BOLT-Locking (Special)	1		
25	25	85879	GROMMET	2		
26	10	24231	SCREW (#10-32 x .250)	2		
27	11	27164	NUT (#10-32)	2		
28	10	822215	SCREW (#8-32 x .375)	2		
29	85	62359 4	INSULATOR (2.00 Inches)	2		